msi

MSI MAG FORGE M100R tietokonekotelo Midi Tower musta,

Lapinakyva

Tuotemerkki : MS|

Tuotteen nimi : MAG FORGE M100R

Tuotekoodi: MAG FORGE M100R

MSI MAG FORGE M100R. Kotelo: Midi Tower, Malli: PC, Tuotteen vari: musta, Lapinakyva. Virtaldhteen
sijainti: Alapuolella. Asennettuja tuulettimia edessa: 2x 120 mm, Etutuuletinten tuetut koot: 120 mm,
Asennettuja takatuulettimia: 1x 120 mm. Tuetut HDD-koot: 2.5,3.5". Tuotteen leveys: 388 mm, Tuotteen
syvyys: 200 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 423 mm

Suunnittelu

Materiaali

Kotelo *

Malli *

Tuotteen vari *

Tuetut emolevyt *

3,25":n laitepaikkojen lukumaara *
2,5":n laitepaikkoja

3.5":n laitepaikkoja
Sivuikkuna

Soveltuvuus

Valaistus

Valaistuksen vari
Valaistuksen sijainti
Karkaistu(t) lasipaneeli(t)
Pélynsuodatin
Uudelleenkaynnistyspainike
Paallé/pois-painike
LED-merkkivalot
Virtalahde

Virtaldhde mukana *
Virtaldhteen sijainti

Liitettavyys

Aanen sisaantulo

Karkaistu lasi
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v
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X
Alapuolella

Liitettavyys

Aanen ulostulo

USB 2.0 -porttien maara *

USB 3.2 (3.1 sukupolvi 1) A-tyypin
porttien maara *

Jaahdytys

Asennettuja tuulettimia edessa
Etutuuletinten enimmaismaara
Etutuuletinten tuetut koot
Asennettuja takatuulettimia
Takatuuletinten enimmaismaara
Takatuuletinten tuetut koot
Ylatuuletinten enimmaismaara
Ylatuuletinten tuetut koot

Tallennusviline

Tuetut HDD-koot *
HDD/SSD -yhdistelmakoppa
Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys
Tuotteen syvyys
Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot

Pakkauksen paino

v
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2x 120 mm
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120 mm
1x 120 mm
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120 mm
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120 mm

2.5,3.5"
J

388 mm
200 mm
423 mm
4,14 kg

5,03 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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