MSI MAG FORGE M100R tietokonekotelo Midi Tower musta, Läpinäkyvä

Tuotemerkki : MSI Tuotekoodi: MAG FORGE M100R

Tuotteen nimi: MAG FORGE M100R

MSI MAG FORGE M100R. Kotelo: Midi Tower, Malli: PC, Tuotteen väri: musta, Läpinäkyvä. Virtalähteen sijainti: Alapuolella. Asennettuja tuulettimia edessä: 2x 120 mm, Etutuuletinten tuetut koot: 120 mm, Asennettuja takatuulettimia: 1x 120 mm. Tuetut HDD-koot: 2.5,3.5". Tuotteen leveys: 388 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 200 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 423 mm





Design		Ports & interfaces	
Material	Tempered glass	USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A	1
Form factor *	Midi Tower	ports quantity *	_
Type *	PC	Cooling	
Product colour *	Black, Transparent	Front fans installed	2x 120 mm
Supported motherboard form factors *	micro ATX, Mini-ITX	Number of front fans supported (max)	3
Number of 3.5" bays *	2	Front fans diameters supported	120 mm
Number of 2.5" bays	2	Rear fans installed	1x 120 mm
Number of internal 3.5" bays	2	Number of rear fans supported (max)	1
Side window	✓		
Suitable for	Gaming	Rear fans diameters supported	120 mm
Illumination	✓	Number of top fans supported (max)	2
Illumination colour	Multi	Top fans diameters supported	120 mm
Illumination location	Case fans		
Tempered glass panel(s)	✓	Storage	
Anti-dust filter	√	Supported HDD sizes *	2.5,3.5"
Reset button	✓	HDD/SSD combo cage	✓
On/off button	✓	Weight & dimensions	
LED indicators	✓	Width	388 mm
Power supply		Depth	200 mm
		Height	423 mm
Power supply included *	X	Weight	4.14 kg
Power supply location	Bottom	Packaging data	
Ports & interfaces		Package weight	5.03 kg
Audio input	✓	3	-
Audio output	✓		
USB 2.0 ports quantity *	2		



4719072932220

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.